
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26
DATE/ DAY EVENT ACTIVITIES

APRIL
15-04-2025 Friday WORLD ART DAY BOARD DECORATION
22-04-2025 Tuesday EARTH DAY BOARD DECORATION

KHONGJOM DAY(23.4.2025) BOARD DECORATION
ENGLISH LANGUAGE DAY(23-4-2025) ENGLISH LITERARY COMPETITION CLASSES 1-8

MAY
07-05-2025 Wednesday WORLD ATHLETIC DAY BOARD DECORATION
09-05-2025 Friday MOTHERS DAY CELEBRATION(11-5-2025) BOARD DECORATION

ART/CRAFT CLASSES 1-8
10-05-2025 Second saturday TEACHERS TRAINING -
12-05-2025 Monday BUDHA PURNIMA BOARD DECORATION 
26-05-2025 - 7-06-2025 SUMMER VACATION -
JUNE
09-06-2025 Monday SCHOOL REOPEN REGULAR CLASS
13-06-2025 Friday FATHERS DAY CELEBRATION (15-6-2025) BOARD DECORATION

ART/CRAFT CLASSES 1-8
14-06-2025 Second saturday TEACHERS TRAINING
19-06-2025 Thursday NATIONAL READING DAY INTERHOUSE COMPETITION HINDI/M.M CLASSES 1-8
21-06-2025 Saturday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY INTERHOUSE YOGA COMPETITION CLASSES 1-8
28-06-2025 Saturday 1ST QUARTER PTM PRE PRIMARY NO CLASSES
30-06-2025 Monday 1ST QUARTER PTM PRIMARY NO CLASSES
JULY
12-07-2025  Second saturday TEACHERS TRAINING
19-07-2025 Saturday NATIONAL SOCIAL STUDIES DAY BOARD DECORATION

INTERHOUSE SST.  COMPETITION CLASSES 1-8
21-07-2025 Monday INTERHOUSE MUSIC COMPETITION CLASSES 1-8
28-07-2025 Monday WORLD NATURE CONVERVATION DAY BOARD DECORATION

ACTIVITIES CLASSES 1-8
AUGUST
08-08-2025 Friday INTERHOUSE ART COMPETITION CLASSES 1-8
09-08-2025  Second saturday TEACHERS TRAINING
12-08-2025 Tuesday PATRIOTS DAY CELEBRATION (13TH AUGUST) BOARD DECORATION + SPECIAL ASSEMBLY
14-08-2025 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION (15 AUG) BOARD DECORATION

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY
JANMASTHAMI CELEBRATION (16 AUGUST) SPECIAL ASSEMBLY+ INTER HOUSE CRAFT COMPETITION CLASSES 1-8 

29-08-2025 Friday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY INTERHOUSE SPORTS EVENT CLASSES 1-8 
SEPTEMBER
04-09-2025 Thursday ONAM, MILAD-UN-NABI (5TH SEPTEMBER) BOARD DECORATION + CLASSROOM ACTIVITY
05-09-2025 Friday TEACHERS DAY SCHOOL FUNCTION HALF HOLIDAY 
10-09-2025 Wednesday INTERHOUSE MARTIAL ARTS COMPETITION CLASSES 3-8
12-09-2025 Friday HINDI DIWAS (14 SEPTEMBER) INTERHOUSE COMPETITION CLASSES 1-8
13-09-2025  Second saturday TEACHERS TRAINING
19-09-2025 TO 27-09-2025 HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION CLASSES 3-8 NORMAL CLASSES FOR CLASS 1-2
27-09-2025 Saturday 2ND QUARTER PTM PRE PRIMARY NO CLASSES
27-09-2025 Saturday DURGA PUJA CELEBRATION BOARD DECORATION + SPECIAL ASSEMBLY + CLASSROOM ACTIVITY
28-09-2025 TO 2-10-2025 AUTUMN BREAK FOR STUDENTS
OCTOBER
03-10-2025 Friday SCHOOL REOPENS NORMAL CLASSES
04-10-2025 Saturday 2ND QUARTER PTM PRIMARY NO CLASSES
11-10-2025  Second saturday TEACHERS TRAINING
20-10-2025 Monday DIWALI CELEBRATION BOARD DECORATION + SPECIAL ASSEMBLY + CLASSROOM ACTIVITY
24-10-2025 to 25-10-2025 ATHLETIC MEET NO CLASSES
28-10-2025 Tuesday INTERHOUSE DANCE COMPETITION CLASSES 1-8
NOVEMBER
04-11-2025 Tuesday GURU NANAK JAYANTI CELEBRATION(5-11-2025)BOARD DECORATION
08-11-2025  Second saturday TEACHERS TRAINING
12-11-2025 Wednesday INTERHOUSE COMPUTER COMPETITION CLASSES 3-8
14-11-2025 Friday CHILDRENS DAY (MORNING) SCHOOL FUNCTION, SCHOOL DECORATION HALF HOLIDAY

WINTER CARNIVAL (EVENING) SCHOOL EVENT
DECEMBER
11-12-2025 Thursday NUPILAL CELEBRATION (12 DECEMBER) BOARD DECORATION
13-12-2025  Second saturday TEACHERS TRAINING
19-12-2025 Friday CLASSROOM ACTIVITIES FOR CLASS 1-2
20-12-2025 Saturday CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION BOARD DECORATION

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY + CLASSROOM ACTIVITY
22-12-2025 Monday ANNUAL DAY PREPRIMARY FUNCTION
23-12-2025 Tuesday ANNUAL DAY PRIMARY FUNCTION
24- 12- 2025 TO 10-1-2026 WINTER VACATION HOLIDAY
JANUARY 2025-2026
09-01-2026 Friday 3RD QUARTER PTM PREPRIMARY NO CLASSES
10-01-2026 Saturday 3RD QUARTER PTM PRIMARY NO CLASSES



12-01-2026 Monday SCHOOL REOPENS NORMAL CLASSES
14-01-2026 Wednesday PONGAL BOARD DECORATION

MAKAR SANKRANTI BOARD DECORATION
23-01-2026 Friday REPUBLIC DAY (26 JAN) BOARD DECORATION + SPECIAL ASSEMBLY + CLASSROOM ACTIVITY

BASANT PANCHAMI (23 JAN) SPECIAL ASSEMBLY + CLASSROOM ACTIVITY
27-01-2026 Tuesday INTERHOUSE MATHS COMPETITION CLASSES 1-8
30-01-2026 Friday SPORTS DAY PRE - PRIMARY
FEBRUARY
09-02-2026 Monday INTERHOUSE GK QUIZE COMPETITION CLASSES1-8
13-02-2026 Friday LUI-NGAI-NI CELEBRATION (15 FEB) BOARD DECORATION
14-02-2026  Second saturday TEACHERS TRAINING
26-02-2026 Thursday CLASSROOM ACTIVITIES FOR CLASS 1-2
27-02-2026 Friday NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY (28 FEB) INTERHOUSE SCIENCE EXHIBITION FOR CLASSES 3-8
MARCH
02-03-2026 Monday HOLI CELEBRATION (3-3-2026 - 7-3-2026) BOARD DECORATION + SPECIAL ASSEMBLY + ACTIVITY
14-03-2026  Second saturday TEACHERS TRAINING
16-03-2026 to 23-03-2026 FINAL EXAMINATION CLASSES 3-8

NORMAL CLASSES FOR 1 AND 2 TILL 12 NOON
27-03-2026 Friday 4TH QUARTER PTM PREPRIMARY NO CLASSES
28-03-2026 Saturday 4TH QUARTER PTM PRIMARY NO CLASSES
24-03-2026 to 4-04-2026 SESSION BREAK (PRIMARY) CLASSES 1 - 8
28-03-2026 to 4-04-2026 SESSION BREAK (PRE-PRIMARY) PRE - PRIMARY
06-04-2026 Monday SCHOOL REOPEN PRIMARY
08-04-2026 Wednesday SCHOOL REOPEN PRE - PRIMARY


